ANGLES
154.5mm
6.1in
457.2mm
18.0in
511.7mm
20.1in
65.7mm
2.6in
33.9mm
1.3in
162.8mm
6.4in
90.6mm
3.6in
1
2
3
5
6
4
7
8
9
10
11
ITEM NO. P/N DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 BPDT BASE 4
2 NKSL-58 Support 4
3 NKSL-78 Neck 12
4 HB2T-1 Neck Support 4
5 BKSHV Lock 4
6 GLBV-18 Glass 2
7 BLDT1T-
34 Top Ball 6
8 TU12-4.25 TUBE SUPPORT 2
9 TU12-2 TUBE SUPPORT EXT 2
10 TU12-17 TUBE SUPPORT END 1
11 HB1T-1 End Connector 2
BRASS
RD-34TB-18
6543
D
0
---
C
65
A
B
41 2 3
A
21
D
C
B
TBD
RD-34TB-18
RD-34TB-18